Series A Process Sealed Subminiature Toggles
A4
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

(Single Pole only)
2
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
A12JV
J
.248” (6.3mm) Long
Bat Toggle
Optional Caps
G .394” (10.0mm) Bat Lever Cap
J .248” (6.3mm) Bat Lever Cap
Paddles
A Short Paddle for K Toggle
B Long Paddle for K Toggle
V
Toggles
A .394” (10.0mm) Bat
J .248” (6.3mm) Bat
J2 .248” (6.3mm) Antistatic Bat
E .394” (10.0mm) Flatted
H .248” (6.3mm) Flatted
K Snap Top for A or B Paddle
Vertical PC Terminals
Circuits
1 OFF NONE ON
2 ON NONE ON
3 ON OFF ON
5 ON NONE (ON)
R (ON) NONE ON
8 (ON) OFF (ON)
9 ON OFF (ON)
S (ON) OFF ON
4 ON ON ON
6 (ON) ON (ON)
7 ON ON (ON)
NONE = No Position
(   ) = Momentary
3-ON circuits
*
*
*
*
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
Series AProcess Sealed Subminiature Toggles
A7